$T. ANN YOUTH CHOIR
2016-2017 SEASON
Fall-Midwinter Schedule

Thurs, Oct 6 — REHEARSAL 4:15-5pm

Thurs, Dec 1 — REHEARSAL 4:15-5pm

Thurs, Oct 13 — REHEARSAL 4:15-5pm

Thurs, Dec 8 — REHEARSAL 4:15-5pm

Thurs, Oct 20 — REHEARSAL 4:15-5pm

Thurs, Dec 15 — REHEARSAL 4:15-5pm

Sun, Oct 23 — SING: Family Mass 9:30am
Warmup @ 9:00am

Thurs, Dec 22 — REHEARSAL 4:15-5pm

Thurs, Oct 27 — REHEARSAL 4:15-5pm

Sat, Dec 24 — SING @ 4:00pm CHRISTMAS VIGIL
MASS; Warmup @ 3:30pm

Thurs, Nov 3 — REHEARSAL 4:15-5pm

Thurs, Jan 5 — REHEARSAL 4:15-5pm

Thurs, Nov 10 — REHEARSAL 4:15-5pm

Thurs, Jan 12 — REHEARSAL 4:15-5pm

Thurs, Nov 17 — REHEARSAL 4:15-5pm

Mon, Jan 16 — TENTATIVE: SING @ 10:00am TV
MASS @ Office of Radio & Television
15 Peach Orchard Rd, Prospect

Sun, Nov. 20 - SING at 9:30am Mass
Warmup @ 9:00am

MORE TO COME!

Wed, Nov. 23 — TENTATIVE: SING @
THANKSGIVING EVE SERVICE

6:30pm, St. Matthew Lutheran Church,

Avon

Thurs, Nov 24 — HAPPY THANKSGIVING!

Please have your child(ren) dress lightly, as it gets warm in the Choir Loft. Thank you for your

sharing your singer(s) with us!
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Carl Sauerbrunn, Youth Choir Director, c.sauerbrunn@comcast.net
Tom Stockton, Director of Music, ttstockton@earthlink.net

Ann DiStefano, Choir Mom, ames.distefano@gmail.com; (860) 463-7495 cell
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Worship + Service + Lifelong Learning



